
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section H - Block 247

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW
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Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable
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O Burnett    , Lucile Elizabeth

O Burnett, Lucy Pearl

O Burnett, Felix Walter

O Dulaney, Julia Ann (Pierce)

O Dulaney, Henry Clay

O White, Elizabeth Wiggs

O White, Susan Rebecca

O White, Clarence Harris

O White, Leila

O White, John Harris

O Lindsey, Florence

O Gorom, Albert Morris

O ?SE-? Payne, Clayde May

O White, Fletcher Harmon

O Lindsey, Robert Wade

O Lindsey, Ron Infant

O Lindsey, Shawn

O Lindsey, Alpha Lea

O Lindsey, Burke A.

Other records within the block.


